
LEMON POACHED PRAWN & AVOCADO TIAN
Fresh Mango Salsa, Baby Leaves, Thousand Island Dressing  

TARTARE OF TUNA
Avocado, Ginger & Sesame

 OCTOPUS CEVICHE	
Octopus With Tangy Lime Juice, Red Onions, Cilantro and Chiles For 
A Light And Refreshing Appetizer

PANKO CRUSTED CALAMARI WITH SIRANCHA MAYONNAISE

OCEAN BASKET 
Fried Shrimps, Calamari, Fish Fingers, Octopus, French Fries, Siran-
cha Mayonnaise

SELECTION OF PIZZA
 
PESTO, GARLIC & SHRIMPS PIZZA, RED ONIONS, BELL          
PEPPERS, LIGHT PESTO SAUCE 

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA, GREEN CAPSICUM, FRESH CORIANDER 
LEAVES

MARGHERITA PIZZA

VEGGIE SUPREME PIZZA, BROCCOLI, WHITE MUSHROOMS, 
BELL PEPPERS, RED ONIONS, OLIVES

$20

$20

$18

$20

MAIN FROM THE PAN, GRILL & OVEN

JEWELS OF THE OCEAN
(Lobster/ King Prawns / Calamari/ Octopus / Fish Steaks), Roasted 
Vegetables, Caper Butter Sauce

LOBSTER THERMIDOR 
New Potatoes, Fine Beans and Mix Lettuce

GRILLED KING PRAWNS
Grilled Vegetable Skewer, Caper Butter Sauce

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS
Beer Battered, Deep Fried Fish, Triple Cooked Chips, Manga 
Avocado Salad, Tartar Sauce

CATCH OF THE DAY	
Grilled Served with Steamed Vegetables, Fried Potatoes, Lemon 
Butter Sauce

PAN FRIED FISH WITH CURRY  
Sauce Served with Basmati Rice, Papdum, Onion & Tomato Salad

CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA 
Served With Basmati Rice, Papadam, Onion & Tomato Salad

CREAMY GARLIC SHRIMP LINGUINE

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	
Served With Cucumber & Cumin Yoghurt, Onion & Tomato Salad

$65

$40

$30

$22

$22

$22

$24

$22

$24

SWEET SENSATION

WARM APPLE PIE AND COCONUT ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM SELECTION

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

** Guest on applicable meal plans can choose up to 3 dishes 
** Additional dishes will be charged at menu price
** ($) Dishes will be charged at menu price on all applicable meal plans 

APPETIZERS

$12

$12

$12

$12

$40

$

$

$

$

CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION 

SOUP OF THE DAY

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

MEAT OF THE DAY

$10

$20

$28



MOJITO VIRGIN                                                                         
Classic, passion, strawberry

LEMONADE                                                                              
Classic, passion, basil or Strawberry

JAMBO JAMBO                                                                        
Fresh passion, apple juice, strawberry 
syrup, stoney tangawizi

MILKSHAKES                                                                            
 Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or banana

ICE TEA                                                                                     
Lemon,  lemon grass or passion

ICE COFFEE                                                                                
Vanilla or Mocha

FRESH JUICES                                                                           
Orange, Water melon, Pineapple or 
Lemon and mint

MOJITO     
Classic, passion or strawberry with 
rum, mint leaves, lemon and sugar

PINA COLADA                                                                          
Rum, coconut and pineapple

THE TREE OF LIFE                                                                 
Rum, Cointreau, infused hibiscus, 
ginger, baobab juice and orange juice

MARGARITA    
Tequilla, lime juice, Cointreau and 
sugar

NEGRONI                                                                          
Gin, Campari and vermouth

MARTINI                                                                    
Gin, vodka and vermouth

APEROL SPRITZ                                                                      
A mixture of campan bittersweet 
Venmo topped with club soda, ice and 
orange garnish

CAIPIRINHA                                                                            
Cachaca, sugar and lemon

OLD FASHIONED                                                                    
Whiskey, brown sugar and Angostura 
bitters

BLOODY MARY                                                                      
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon, tabasco, 
worschester sauce, salt and black 
pepper

TROPICAL PUNCH                                                                 
Vodka, pineapple, orange juice and 
strawberry 

ZALU BREEZE                                                                         
Vodka shaken with fresh lime and 
mango, with a whisp of orange and 
cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND                                                                          
Tequilla, rum, vodka, gin, Cointreau, 
lemon, sugar and coke

Protea chardonnay
Impala white
Impala sweet Red
Star of Africa merlot
Protea rose
Man, Family Sparkling
Kilimanjaro Beer    
Safari Beer 

PREMIUM DRINKS

ALL INCLUSIVE PACKAGE

SIGNATURE COCK TAILS

Delivery Service +255 778 683 960 |  More Information www.essquehotels .com

(Includes soft drinks and water available from 10am to 10pm)

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$9

$9

$8

$12

$8

$9

$8

$7

$8

$10

$10

$9

$12



MENUNungwi Village, 
Nungwi, Zanzibar 

Tanzania

www.essquehotels.com

RUM 

VODKA
HOT SELECTION                                                       

KID’S DRINK

GIN

$6
$6
$5
$4
$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$2

$5

$2

Sparkling 
700ml 

Still
600ml                                                                                                       
1.5L                                                                                                           

Fresh mango, banana, mint leaves and lemon
$5

$2
$4

$6

GIGGLE PARADISE                                                   

WATER 
Red bull 

Coca cola, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite, 
Ginger ale, Tonic water, Soda water 

$4

$5

SOFT DRINKS

ENERGY DRINKS

Belvedere White

Grey Goose   

Absolute flavor’s Vodka 

Safari Vodka  

Russian Standard 

Beefeater

Gordons 

Greenall’s  

Safari Gin 

Konyagi  

Bombay Saphire  

Gilbeys                                                                   

Espresso 

Americano coffee 

Cappuccino

Café latte 

Espresso macchiato 

Mochaccino

Hot chocolate 

Tea

Open
Daily

10am to 11pm
Only Serves the Best  Cuisine in Town

Only S
er

v
e s

 t
h e  B e s t  H o t  D

r i n
ks in Town

O
n l y

 S e r v e s  t h e  B
est C

uisine in T

ow
n

$3

$3

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$2

$5
$4
$7
$4
$4
$5

Bacardi White          

Captain Morgan

Havana Club 7 yrs

Safari White Rum

Safari Dark Rum

Angostura



Ballantine’s                                                                                      

Famous Grouse                                       

J&B Rare                                                                                           

Glenmorangie the original                                                            

Johnnie Walker Red Label                                                             

Johnnie Walker Blue Label       

Johnnie Walker Double Black                                                       

Jameson                                                                                            

Jack Daniels No.7                                                                            

Jack Daniels Single Barrey                                                              

Jack Daniel Honey                                                 

The Macallan                                                                                                                                                          

Chivas Regal 12 yrs                                             

Glenfiddich                                                                                      

TEQUILA   

WHISKEY LIQUEUR & OTHERS

Delivery Service +255 778 683 960 |  More Information www.essquehotels .com

$4

$4

$4

$6

$5

$25

$6

$4

$5

$7

$6

$7

$6

$10

Patron Anejo                                                                                 

Patron Reposado                                      

Camino                                                                                          

$8

$8

$4

BRANDY / COGNAC
Henessy XO                               

Henessy Richard VSOP                                                               

Courvoisier VS                                                                                

Martell VS                                                                                      

Calvados Boulard XO                                                                  

Calvados Boulard Pays d Auge                                                    

Napoleon Brandy                                                                          

Willington Brandy VO                                                                   

$20

$15

$7

$6

$15

$5

$4

Frangelico                                                             

Amarula                                                                                   

Kahlua                                                                                      

Malibu                                                                                      

Grand Marnier Orange                                                                                                                 

Cherry Marnier                               

Martin                                                                                       

Amaro Averna                                                                         

Amaro Montenegro                                                               

Campari                                                    

Drambuie                                                                                 

Fernet Branca                                                                          

Chambord                                                             

Pernod                                                                                    

Tia Maria                                                                                   

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$6

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$6

$4

$4

CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon 750ML                                                   

Moet & Chandon 750ML Rose                                         

Moet & Chandon I.5L                                                         

Dom Perignon                                                                     

Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle                                            

$150

$160

$280

$400

$190

SPARKLING WINE
Martin Rose Bruit

Man Family                                   

Pol Remy                                                                             

$40

$35

$40



MENUNungwi Village, 
Nungwi, Zanzibar 

Tanzania

www.essquehotels.com

RED WINE                                                                        
ROSE WINE                                                                      

WHITE WINE

BEER  

$40

$44

$40

$44

$44

$44

$40

$44

$50

Protea Chardonnay  

Protea Chenin Blanc                      

Danger Bay Sauvignon  

Star Of Africa Sauvignon  

Star Of Africa Chenin   

Star Of Africa Chardonnay  

Impala Sweet    

Casillero Del Diablo Chardonnay  

Fleur Du Cap Chenin    

Safari 

Kilimanjaro

Serengeti

Castle lite                                                                              

Savana Dry Cider

Heineken                                                                 

Santa Julia Rose   

Protea Rose  

Boschendal 1685 Rose   

Danger Bay Rose  

Star of Africa Rose   

Open
Daily

10am to 11pm
Only Serves the Best  Cuisine in Town

Bottle

$10

$11

$10

$11

$11

$11

$10

Glass

$38

$40

$35

$40

$44

Bottle

$10

$10

$9

$10

$11

Glass

Corte Giara Valpolicella Doc   

Protea Merlot  

Impala Sweet Red   

Star Of Africa Merlot  

Bosman, Shiraz  

Fleur Du Cap Cabernet Sauvignon   

Casillero Del Diablo Pinot Noir   

$44

$40

$40

$44

$30

$55

$44

Bottle

$11

$10

$10

$11

$8

Glass

Only
 s

er
v

e s
 t

h e  c o l d e s t  b e er in
 town

$6


	Untitled

